— June 4 2022 Random Routes
—— 49 songs, 2.9 hours, 942.9 MB
Name Time Album
1 Junco Partner 2:45 The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
2 From My Mountain (Calling You) (feat.... 4:52 Calling You, From My Mountain
3 Riding High In Texas 3:39 Medicine Trail
4 Please Be With Me 3:26 Give Me Strength: The “74/'75 Studio Re...
5 She Darked The Sun 3:17 Greatest Hits
6 Minutes To Downtown 5:32 Downbhill From Everywhere
7 Too Many Memories 3:55 What ltls
8 River Runs Deep 4:27 What It ls
9 Getting Over You 4:02 What It s
10 Alone With You 3:34 Learnin' To Drive The Truck
11 Learnin' To Drive The Truck 3:11 Learnin' To Drive The Truck
12 I'm Just Passing Through Here 3:30 | Can Face the Truth
13 A New Favorite Place 3:30 Adequate Desire
14 Around the World 3:34 Comeback Coming On
15 Ne Plus Ultra 3:16 The Wind
16 La vie en rose (Texafrance) 3:15 Texafrance
17 Beaucoups Of Blues 2:34 Photograph: The Best Of Ringo
18 Livingston Saturday Night 3:11 Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 3]
19 | Go To Pieces 2:54 Face The Music
20 Lately I've Let Things Slide 3:07 The Convincer
21 Way Out West 5:42 Way Out West
22 Lonesome L.A. Cowboy 4:06 Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19...
23 You Got A Reputation 3:11 Sweetheart Of The Rodeo
24 New Danville Girl (Empire Burlesque Out... 11:52 Springtime In New York: The Bootleg Se...
25 I'll Love You Till The Day | Die 4:12 A Beautiful Time
26 | Don't Go To Funerals 2:27 A Beautiful Time
27 Leave You With A Smile 3:44 A Beautiful Time
28 Wings 3:15 Legacy CD 4
29 Too Much of Nothin' 2:36 Late Again
30 Up And At 'Em 3:01 Paul Glasse
31 The Blue Door 5:55 Songs for Heavy Traffic
32 Beech Spring (The Corps Of Discovery) 2:37 Lewis & Clark: The Journey Of The Corps...
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Peter Rowan

Peter Rowan

Eric Clapton

Pure Prairie League
Jackson Browne
Stephen Bruton
Stephen Bruton
Stephen Bruton
John Rey-Reed
John Rey-Reed
Dana Cooper
Michael Hall
Young And Rusty
Balmorhea
Christine Albert
Ringo Starr

Jimmy Buffett

Nils Lofgren

Nick Lowe

Marty Stuart & His Fabulous Superlatives
New Riders Of The Purple Sage
The Byrds

Bob Dylan

Willie Nelson
Willie Nelson
Willie Nelson

Rick Nelson

Peter, Paul & Mary
Paul Glasse

Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna...

Bobby Horton & Ken Burns
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June 4 2022 Random Routes

Name

Heart Of The Heartland (Lewis' Theme)
Simple Majesty (Clark's Theme)

You Were Never Mine

Better Off With The Blues

Song With No Words (Tree With No Lea...

AOUBEZIM

Can't Do A Thing (To Stop Me)
High Flying Bird

High Flyin' Bird

Johnny's Garden

The Dark End Of The Street
Atlantic City

All The Diamonds In The World
Walking Angel

Don't You Think | Feel It Too
Last One To Know

Wobbles

Time
3:29
3:31
4:02
4:.07
6:01
2:09
3:38
2:58
2:33
2:46
2:52
4:00
2:42
2:41
2:40
2:12

3:31

Album

Lewis & Clark: The Journey Of The Corps...

Lewis & Clark: The Journey Of The Corps...

One Of The Fortunate Few

One Of The Fortunate Few

If I Could Only Remember My Name
True Beauty is in the Random

Best Of Chris Isaak

High Flying Bird

Carry On

Manassas

Do Right Man

Nebraska

Waiting For A Miracle: Singles 1970-1987

Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...
Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...

Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Peter Ostroushko
Bobby Horton
Delbert McClinton
Delbert McClinton
David Crosby
Wilson Marks
Chris Isaak

Judy Henske

Au Go-Go Singers
Stephen Stills

Dan Penn

Bruce Springsteen
Bruce Cockburn
Uncle Walt's Band
Uncle Walt's Band
Uncle Walt's Band

Benmont Tench
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