

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	From My Mountain (Calling You) (feat	4:52	Calling You, From My Mountain	Peter Rowan
3	Riding High In Texas	3:39	Medicine Trail	Peter Rowan
4	Please Be With Me	3:26	Give Me Strength: The `74/'75 Studio Re	Eric Clapton
5	She Darked The Sun	3:17	Greatest Hits	Pure Prairie League
6	Minutes To Downtown	5:32	Downhill From Everywhere	Jackson Browne
7	Too Many Memories	3:55	What It Is	Stephen Bruton
8	River Runs Deep	4:27	What It Is	Stephen Bruton
9	Getting Over You	4:02	What It Is	Stephen Bruton
10	Alone With You	3:34	Learnin' To Drive The Truck	John Rey-Reed
11	Learnin' To Drive The Truck	3:11	Learnin' To Drive The Truck	John Rey-Reed
12	I'm Just Passing Through Here	3:30	I Can Face the Truth	Dana Cooper
13	A New Favorite Place	3:30	Adequate Desire	Michael Hall
14	Around the World	3:34	Comeback Coming On	Young And Rusty
15	Ne Plus Ultra	3:16	The Wind	Balmorhea
16	La vie en rose (Texafrance)	3:15	Texafrance	Christine Albert
17	Beaucoups Of Blues	2:34	Photograph: The Best Of Ringo	Ringo Starr
18	Livingston Saturday Night	3:11	Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 3]	Jimmy Buffett
19	I Go To Pieces	2:54	Face The Music	Nils Lofgren
20	Lately I've Let Things Slide	3:07	The Convincer	Nick Lowe
21	Way Out West	5:42	Way Out West	Marty Stuart & His Fabulous Superlatives
22	Lonesome L.A. Cowboy	4:06	Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19	New Riders Of The Purple Sage
23	You Got A Reputation	3:11	Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
24	New Danville Girl (Empire Burlesque Out	11:52	Springtime In New York: The Bootleg Se	Bob Dylan
25	I'll Love You Till The Day I Die	4:12	A Beautiful Time	Willie Nelson
26	l Don't Go To Funerals	2:27	A Beautiful Time	Willie Nelson
27	Leave You With A Smile	3:44	A Beautiful Time	Willie Nelson
28	Wings	3:15	Legacy CD 4	Rick Nelson
29	Too Much of Nothin'	2:36	Late Again	Peter, Paul & Mary
30	Up And At 'Em	3:01	Paul Glasse	Paul Glasse
31	The Blue Door	5:55	Songs for Heavy Traffic	Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna
32	Beech Spring (The Corps Of Discovery)	2:37	Lewis & Clark: The Journey Of The Corps	Bobby Horton & Ken Burns

## June 4 2022 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Heart Of The Heartland (Lewis' Theme)	3:29	Lewis & Clark: The Journey Of The Corps	Peter Ostroushko
34 Simple Majesty (Clark's Theme)	3:31	Lewis & Clark: The Journey Of The Corps	Bobby Horton
35 You Were Never Mine	4:02	One Of The Fortunate Few	Delbert McClinton
36 Better Off With The Blues	4:07	One Of The Fortunate Few	Delbert McClinton
37 Song With No Words (Tree With No Lea	6:01	If I Could Only Remember My Name	David Crosby
38 AOUBEZIM	2:09	True Beauty is in the Random	Wilson Marks
39 Can't Do A Thing (To Stop Me)	3:38	Best Of Chris Isaak	Chris Isaak
40 High Flying Bird	2:58	High Flying Bird	Judy Henske
41 High Flyin' Bird	2:33	Carry On	Au Go-Go Singers
42 Johnny's Garden	2:46	Manassas	Stephen Stills
43 The Dark End Of The Street	2:52	Do Right Man	Dan Penn
44 Atlantic City	4:00	Nebraska	Bruce Springsteen
45 All The Diamonds In The World	2:42	Waiting For A Miracle: Singles 1970-1987	Bruce Cockburn
46 Walking Angel	2:41	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
47 Don't You Think I Feel It Too	2:40	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
48 Last One To Know	2:12	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
49 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench